
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$240,000 
 

$188,892 
 

-$51,108 

 
Total Monthly 

 
2,872,770.69 

 

183,847.05 
 

1,697,896.82 
 

519,226.57 
 

21,526.00 
 

341,688.50 
 

5,636,955.63 
 

 
 

$1,315,000 
 

$1,403,660 
 

$88,660 

 
Total YTD 

 
14,253,994.78 

 

4,323,097.94 
 

19,892,850.90 
 

3,972,082.33 
 

139,507.76 
 

1,903,644.93 
 

44,485,178.63 
 
 

% Change 
Monthly 

 
34.88 

 

0.00 
 

-65.90 
 

-59.66 
 

0.00 
 

-50.80 
 

-37.99 

% Change 
YTD 

 
23.66 

 

-56.50 
 

-25.95 
 

-16.71 
 

249.37 
 

-48.37 
 

-21.72 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of June 2024 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
14 

 

0 
 

4 
 
 

0 
 
 

1 
 
 

8 
 
 

0 
 

1 
 

153 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
26 

 

4 
 

7 
 
 

0 
 
 

2 
 
 

16 
 
 

0 
 

1 
 

211 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
54 

 

0 
 

14 
 
 

1 
 
 

7 
 
 

32 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

466 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
61 

 

1 
 

4 
 
 

0 
 
 

7 
 
 

50 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

406 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
102 

 

0 
 

7 
 
 

1 
 
 

5 
 
 

72 
 
 

2 
 

1 
 

573 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
95 

 

0 
 

10 
 
 

2 
 
 

5 
 
 

72 
 
 

0 
 

6 
 

493 
 

-- 

% Change 
YTD 

 
7.49 

 

-6.25 
 

4.86 
 

 
9.09 

 

 
16.67 

 

 
10.34 

 

 
100.00 

 

-35.79 
 

-9.16 
 

56.41 

% Change 
Monthly 

 
18.27 

 

-28.57 
 

12.20 
 

 
300.00 

 

 
-22.86 

 

 
32.67 

 

 
100.00 

 

-57.14 
 

-8.63 
 

43.90 

 
Total YTD 

 
1,865 

 

30 
 

345 
 
 

36 
 
 

154 
 
 

1,259 
 
 

10 
 

61 
 

12,300 
 

1,134 

 
Total Monthly 

 
356 

 

5 
 

46 
 
 

4 
 
 

27 
 
 

268 
 
 

2 
 

9 
 

2,307 
 

118 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One- and Two-Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, 
     Water Heater, Furnace, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


