TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% Change Monthly	% Change YTD	Building Activity Report
Miscellaneous Permits	2,872,770.69	14,253,994.78	34.88	23.66	Permits Issued for the Month of June 2024 % Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year.
Commercial Permits	183,847.05	4,323,097.94	0.00	-56.50	276W R77W R75W R76W R25W R72W R71W R76W R66W R66W
Residential Permits	1,697,896.82	19,892,850.90	-65.90	-25.95	
Utility Buildings	519,226.57	3,972,082.33	-59.66	-16.71	
Sign Permits	21,526.00	139,507.76	0.00	249.37	
Energy Permits	341,688.50	1,903,644.93	-50.80	-48.37	
All Permits	5,636,955.63	44,485,178.63	-37.99	-21.72	· .
					January 2019
REVENUE					Larimer County Building Inspection Territories
Projected	\$240,000	\$1,315,000			1 Fort Collins North/Wellington
Actual	\$188,892	\$1,403,660			2 Fort Collins South/Loveland/Masonville 3 Berthoud
Gain or Loss	-\$51,108	\$88,660			4 Estes Park/Drake 5 Red Feather Lakes/Livermore 6 Northern Mountains
			% Change	% Change	Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspec

TOTAL	NUMBER OF:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% Change Monthly	% Change YTD	Inspection Area 1	Inspection Area 2	Inspection Area 3	Inspection Area 4	Inspection Area 5	Inspection Area 6
	All Permits	356	1,865	18.27	7.49	95	102	61	54	26	14
	One- and Two-Family Residential Permits	5	30	-28.57	-6.25	0	0	1	0	4	0
	Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	46	345	12.20	4.86	10	7	4	14	7	4
	Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	4	36	300.00	9.09	2	1	0	1	0	0
	Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	27	154	-22.86	16.67	5	5	7	7	2	1
	Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)	268	1,259	32.67	10.34	72	72	50	32	16	8
	Sign Permits	2	10	100.00	100.00	0	2	0	0	0	0
	Energy Permits	9	61	-57.14	-35.79	6	1	0	0	1	1
	Inspections Performed	2,307	12,300	-8.63	-9.16	493	573	406	466	211	153
	Plan Reviews Completed	118	1,134	43.90	56.41						